

**04-09-2018**

Petitioner/appellant files Advocate hajira.

Heard the Ld. Lawyer on behalf of the petitioner/Appellant.

The O.C appeal is filed within time.

Let it be admitted.


Issue notice upon the O.Ps.

Requisites at once.

Fix 21/ 01 /2019 for S.R, appearance & LCR and further order. *Call for L.R.*

Dictated & corrected by me

  
Judge

  
District Judge,  
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.