

03/21.01.2019.

O.C. appeal no-17/2018.  
Com. Regd. No.12/2018

The case is fixed for SR/appearance, LCR and further order.  
Ld. Advocate file hazira on behalf of appellant.  
Requisite are put in record which was filed by appellant on  
16.01.2019. Perused . Considered . **Issue process atonce.**  
Lcr has been received.  
Let the case is adjourned as P.O. is on leave.  
To **14.03.2019** for SR and appearance.

D/C by me

  
Dist. Judge-in-charge  
DISTRICT JUDGE  
Dakshin Dinajpur

  
Dist. Judge-in-charge  
DISTRICT JUDGE  
Dakshin Dinajpur