

O.C. appeal no-17/2018.
Com. Regd. No.12/2018

09/19.02.2020. P.O. is on leave.

The case is fixed for taking steps against repondent nos. 3
& 5 by the appellant.

Ld. Advocate filed haziras on behalf of appellant & respdt. no.1 & 4.

Respondent no.5 appeard today by power with advocate's hazira.

Accordingly, fix **29.04.2020** for taking steps against repondent nos. 3
by the appellant.

D/C by me

Dist. Judge-in-ch

Dist. Judge-in-ch