

O.C.Appeal No.17/2018 (12/18)

11/04.08.2020 The appeal is fixed for taking steps against respondent no.3 by the appellant.Ld. Advocates & litigants are absent today.

Judicial work could not be done as per resolution passed by the local Bar Association. Accordingly, fix **18.12.2020** for taking steps against respondent no.3 by the appellant.

Dist Judge