

In the court of District Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

O.C.APPEAL No. 17 of 2018

Com. Reg. : 12/2018

CNR No. WBDD01-001786-2018 (Judge code : WB01134)

Present : Mr. Pradip Kumar Panja

Order no.7 dated 15.02.2022

Today is fixed for taking steps upon respondent no.3 by the Appellant.

Respondents no.1, 4-6 are represented through their respective ld. lawyers.

Appellant is represented through his ld. lawyer who files a petition praying for time to take step upon respondent no.3 which is considered and allowed after hearing the ld. advocate for the appellant.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix **12.05.2022** for taking steps upon respondent no.3 by the Appellant.

D/C by me

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur