

In the court of District Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

O.C.APPEAL No. 17 of 2018

Com. Reg. : 12/2018

CNR No. WBDD01-001786-2018

Judge code : WB00602

Present : Mrs. Sujata Kharga

Order No. 10 dated 01-09-2022

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

The regular P.O. has been transferred.

The Appellant and the Respondents No.1, 4, 5 file their advocate haziras.

Fix **28-10-2022** for appearance hearing of appeal.

D/C by me

District Judge (T)
Dakshin Dinajpur

District Judge (T)
Dakshin Dinajpur