

In the Court of the Addl. Dist. & Sess, Judge, 3rd Court, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.

OCA No. 17 of 2018 (CIS NO. 12/2018)

CNR Number :WBDD01-0001800-2018(JO Code : WB00853)

Present : Mr. Nachiketa Bera

27/16-01-2025 Regular P.O. is on duty leave.

Today is fixed for **hearing** of application for substitution of legal heirs of respondent no. 1.

Represent by Ld. Advocate hajira. Petitioner files a petition and praying for time.

Heard, Considered and Allowed.

Fix-27-02-2025 for **hearing** of application for substitution of legal heirs of respondent no. 1.

D/C by me

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.