

O. C. Appeal 17/2018 (CIS No-12/2018),CNR Number :WBDD01-001786-2018
Present : Mr. S. K. Pathak, (JO Code : WB00830).

28/18-11-2025

The Court is vacant. Today the case is fixed for taking step upon the legal heirs of respondent Bibhu Bhusan Saha.

Advocate hazira files on behalf of Respondent.

Advocate on behalf of appellant files petition praying time for taking step on the ground stated therein. Hd. Considered and the prayer is allowed.

Fix 21-01-2026 for taking step upon the legal heirs of respondent Bibhu Bhusan Saha i/d necessary order.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court,in-ch-of Special Judge (under NDPS
ACT)-cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.

ADJ 1st Court,in-ch-of Special Judge (under NDPS
ACT)-cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.